B Holder Double C-profile 45 vertical V4A for Double-C-profile 45/90

Commercial details

Part no. 048120901
EAN/GTIN 4250928457370
Packing unit 1 pcs
Quantity unit pcs
Weight 1,27 kg/pc
Product group 13-054
Price unit 1

Specification

Application area For fixation of stainless steel profile rails
directly to the building structure.

Profile type 45/90
Profile Double-C-profile
Type of on the building structure
attachment

Recommended Threaded plates, hexagon screw

accessories

Technical data

Material

Material type

Product details

Hole-@

Elongated hole
Length plate
Width plate

Plate thickness
Alignment of plate
Hole distance

max. profile height
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Certification

EDELSTAH

Ro
fre

Stainless steel

V4A

13 mm
13x20 mm
186 mm
70 mm

8 mm
vertical
144 mm

90 mm
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